
 

Page 1 of 6 
 

 
    

 

    

    

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT INDORE 

Prabandh Shikhar, Rau-Pithampur Road, Indore – 453556 (M.P.), India 

Ph. 0731-2439891, Email: estateelect@iimidr.ac.in 

    

 

Tender Notice No. 
IIMI/Estate/21/2019/21 

 

    

 

Name of Work: Recharge of TATA sky DTH connections of 

Student Residences & various locations at IIM campus, Indore. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Page 2 of 6 
 

 

 

From: The Chief Engineer 

 

To, 

……………………………………………………… 

…………………………………………………….. 

……………………………………………

 

  

NOTICE INVITING TENDER  

 

TENDER is invited for the recharge of TATA sky DTH connections of Student Residences & various 

locations at IIM campus, Indore. 

1.  Criteria of eligibility for submission of bid documents:  

  

In order to fulfil eligibility for acceptance, the following criteria will be followed. Bidders are 

required to submit relevant verifiable and self-attested documents.  

1. PAN Card 
2. GST (Goods & Service Tax) Registration Certificate  
3. Copy of Valid ID & Address proof issued by Government of India. 
4. Bank Account Detail. 

 
2. Terms and conditions:- 

1. Recharge packs should be without GST, GST shall be paid extra. 

2. Payment will be done through RTGS after Successfully recharge done. 

3. IIMI reserves right to accept / reject / split / cancel any or all offers without any notice. 

4. In case of any dispute arises, decision of Director IIMI will be final and binding.  

5. The recharge should be validity from one year from date of recharge. 

 

The interested agencies may submit their quotations in the enclosed Performa and send it to 

the undersigned so as to reach on or before Jun 19, 2018. Late submission will not be 

accepted. 

The tender will be opened at time 10.00 AM on 20/06/2019 In the presence of the bidders who 

choose to be present. 



 

Page 3 of 6 
 

Indian Institute of Management, Indore 

                                     Financial Bid 

 

 

Name of Work: - Recharge of TATA sky DTH connections of Student Residences & various locations at IIM campus, Indore. 

NIT No.:-IIMI/Estate/21/2019/21; 
 Name of Contractor: 

Sl. 
No. 

Customer ID No. of 
connections 

 

Unit Expiry Date 
 

Rate 
(In Rs.) 

Amount  
(In Rs.) 

Amount in Words 

1 1026800001 1 Family Sports pack SD+ English 

News 

03/Jul/2019 

 

   

  2 Secondary     

  3 Secondary     

2 1026849396 4 Family Sports pack SD+ English 

News 

15/Jun/2019 

 

   

  5 Secondary     

  6 Secondary     

  7 Secondary     

3 1026797843 8 Premium Sports English HD 09/Jul/2019 

 

   

  9 Secondary     



 

Page 4 of 6 
 

4 1026849149 10 Family sports pack 02/Jul/2019 

 

   

5 1026798858 11 Family sports pack 04/Jul/2019 

 

   

6 1026799245 12 Family sports pack 06/Jul/2019 

 

   

7 1026799740 13 Family sports pack 01/Jul/2019 

 

   

8 1043634979 14 Family Sports pack SD+ English 

News 

03/Aug/2019 

 

   

  15 Secondary     

9 1059007219 16 Family Sports pack SD+ English 

News 

05/Jul/2019 

 

   

10 1076168143 17 Family sports pack 08/Jul/2019 

 

   

11 1077696662 18 Family sports pack 06/Jul/2019 

 

   

12 1144740279 19 Family sports pack 12/Aug/2019 

 

   

13 1216393585 20 Family sports pack 09/Jul/2019 

 

   

14 1216397032 21 Family sports pack 12/Aug/2019 

 

   

15 1216395473 22 Family sports pack 15/Aug/2019 

 

   



 

Page 5 of 6 
 

16 1059007219 23 Family sports pack 05/Jul/2019 

 

   

17 1026800274 24 Family sports pack 11/Sep/2019 

 

   

18 1005141443 25 Premium Sports English HD 25/Jun/2019 

 

   

  26 Secondary     

  27 Secondary     

19 1072843368 28 Family sports pack 31/Jul/2019 

 

   

20 1136416060 29 Family sports pack 22/Aug/2019 

 

   

        

  
 Total Amount in Rs.  

 (Excluding Goods & Service tax) 
  

 

 

Note: - Applicable GST will Paid Extra. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Page 6 of 6 
 

 

Name of Bidder Firm          

             

______________________________                                Email Address        ______________________________ 

    
 

Authorized Person                   

 

 ______________________________    

     
Contact Number          

                   

______________________________                                 Signature & Seal    _______________________ 


